Kretsmasterskap falt C & B, 2016-05-08

B

Namn

Elisabet Magnusson
Richard Westling
Klas Holmqvist

Filip Eriksson
Morgan Wahlstrom
Fredrik Johansson
Anders Edman

No ok~ W N e

B

Namn

Daniel Jander
Erik Olsson
Jonas Sundén
Richard Ramstedt
Mikael Holm

6 Fredrik Tjepljak

7 Wollrath Ivarsson

8 Amie Blomér

9 P-O Andersson
10 Andreas Eriksson
11 Yngve Bjorlin
12 Roland Persson
13 Svante Carlsson
14 B-O Nordh

u b WON B

Klass2

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Laxa PSK

Laxa PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Klass3

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Gyttorps SSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Fjugesta PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Palsboda PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Resultat

6/45/36/36/54/33/36/35/3
5/44/34/35/45/55/56/35/4
5/44/46/3 4/44/35/56/35/4
6/43/36/35/43/34/45/36/4
6/43/34/24/34/35/55/35/4
6/44/36/35/43/24/43/34/2
3/21/14/34/24/35/54/35/4

Resultat

6/46/46/36/56/56/66/36/4
6/46/46/36/56/56/66/36/4
6/46/46/36/55/56/66/36/4
6/45/36/36/56/56/66/36/4
6/45/46/36/56/56/66/36/4
6/46/46/36/56/55/56/36/4
6/46/45/36/56/56/66/36/4
5/46/46/36/55/46/66/36/4
6/45/36/35/46/56/66/36/4
5/46/46/36/55/55/56/36/4
5/43/26/36/56/56/66/35/3
5/34/36/36/56/56/66/34/3
6/43/35/26/55/45/54/3 6/4
5/46/45/35/44/35/54/26/4

Tot
41/27
39/31
39/30
38/28
36/27
35/25
30/23

Tot
48/34
48/34
47/34
47/33
47/34
47/33
47/34
46/33
46/32
45/33
43/31
43/31
40/30
40/29

Stm

Stm

WO wWwWmwm@muv»wnm

Sarskj

6/6 6/6
5/56/6
6/6 6/6 6/6
6/6 6/6 4/4
5/56/6
5/55/5
3/36/6



C

Namn
1 Emil Samuelsson
2 Urban Berlin
3 Mattias Bjorasen

C

Namn

Anders Nilsson
Christian Andersson
Filip Eriksson

Daniel Irtoft
Morgan Wahlstrom
Mika Peltola

Gun Stenberg
Fredrik Johansson

O NO U1 B WN -

C
Namn
P-O Andersson
Jan Stalvall
Fredrik Tjepljak
Mikael Karlén
Erik Olsson
6 Dan Jander
7 Andreas Eriksson
8 Mikael Pettersson
9 Daniel Jander
10 Jonas Sundén
11 Richard Ramstedt

u b WN -

Klass1

Klubb

Hallefors PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Gyttorps SSK

Klass2

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Hallsberg Pk

Laxa PSK

Palsboda PSK
Palsboda PSK

Laxa PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Palsboda PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Gyttorps SSK
Palsboda PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Palsboda PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Resultat

6/44/34/34/35/44/42/24/3
2/14/25/35/44/43/35/35/3
2/23/33/23/34/35/54/31/1

Resultat

6/45/46/35/46/56/66/36/4
5/34/36/36/55/46/66/36/4
5/35/35/34/45/56/66/36/4
6/45/45/34/45/45/56/3 4/3
6/45/44/34/32/25/56/35/4
5/44/35/33/25/44/45/34/4
2/15/45/34/44/46/64/32/2
2/24/44/32/24/36/64/34/3

Resultat

6/46/46/36/56/56/66/36/4
6/45/36/36/56/56/66/36/4
6/46/46/36/55/46/66/36/4
6/46/45/36/56/56/66/36/4
6/46/46/36/55/56/66/36/4
6/46/46/36/56/56/65/35/4
6/45/46/36/56/55/56/36/4
6/46/46/36/54/36/66/36/4
6/46/46/36/55/45/55/36/4
6/46/45/36/56/55/56/35/3
5/45/35/36/56/55/56/3 6/4

Tot
33/26
33/23
25/22

Tot
46/33
44/31
42/31
40/30
37/28
35/27
32/27
30/26

Tot
48/34
47/33
47/33
47/34
47/34
46/34
46/33
46/32
45/32
45/32
44/32

Stm

Stm

Stm
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6/6 6/6 4/4
6/6 6/6 3/3
5/56/6
6/6 5/5



12 Peter Steen

13 Mikael Holm

14 Svante Carlsson
15 Orjan Gustafsson
16 Roland Persson

C

Namn
1 Veronica Ericsson
2 Elisabet Magnusson
3 Maria Lund-Hansen
4 Anne Blomgvist

C
Namn
1 Amie Blomér

C

Namn
1 Linus Ericsson
2 Tim Ronnholm

C
Namn
1 Jokke Hiltunen
2 Leif Pettersson
3 Wollrath Ivarsson
4 Yngve Bjorlin
5 Anders Edman

Palsboda PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Damklass2

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Ramsbergs Psk
Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Damklass3
Klubb
Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Juniorklass

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Gyttorps SSK

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

Ramsbergs PSK
Palsboda PSK
Fjugesta PSK

Palsboda PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK

6/45/46/35/45/46/65/36/4
5/46/46/34/45/54/46/36/4
4/34/36/36/56/55/54/36/4
4/36/45/36/56/54/45/35/3
5/36/46/34/33/35/55/36/4

Resultat

5/45/35/36/56/56/65/36/4
5/36/45/33/34/32/23/25/4
1/14/36/33/33/25/54/35/4
5/33/22/20/04/35/52/23/3

Resultat
5/46/45/36/54/36/65/36/4

Resultat
5/36/46/34/35/56/66/36/4
4/23/33/33/23/21/12/22/2

Resultat

5/46/46/36/56/56/66/36/4
5/46/45/35/45/46/66/36/4
6/46/46/31/15/56/66/35/3
3/33/26/36/55/46/66/36/4
2/25/44/24/35/54/46/35/3

44/32
42/31
41/31
41/30
40/28

Tot
44/33
33/24
31/24
24/20

Tot
43/32

Tot
44/31
21/17

Tot
47/34
44/32
41/29
41/30
35/26

B

Stm

Stm

Stm

Stm
S
B

Sarskj

5/50/0



6 Klas Holmqvist
7 Jan Dawidson
8 Stig Sundberg

C

Namn
1 Ragnar Olsson
2 B-O Nordh
3 Richard Westling
4 Anders Teneback
5 Ingvar Pettersson

Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Hallefors PSK

VeteranklassAldre

Klubb

Fjugesta PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Karlskoga PK
Frovi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar

4/44/35/2 1/14/3 4/4 4/3 4/3
6/4 6/4 5/3 3/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
2/24/31/13/33/31/11/13/3

Resultat

6/46/46/36/56/56/66/36/4
6/45/36/36/55/46/66/36/4
6/45/45/36/53/26/64/25/3
2/23/24/35/33/25/55/35/3
4/42/23/31/13/34/42/24/3

30/23
20/13
18/17

Tot
48/34
46/32
40/29
32/23
23/22

Stm



